This document is presented without responsibility
for eventual failures. The content can be changed
without further notice.
Cast in- and montage items Precast
Rev. 03.12.2020 | Pre Cast Technology AB
www.pretec.se | Telefon: 0303 - 35 19 00
Design guidelines
PRETEC SANDWICH FACADE CONNECTIONS

Table 1.3
SPA-1-07 standard H=160
SPA-1-08 standard H=180-320
SPA-1-09 standard H=300-360
SPA-1-10 standard H=340-440
Height intervall 20 mm. Other heights on request.
Contact us, or look at our web page, to see current standard dimensions on stock.
This document is presented without responsibility
for eventual failures. The content can be changed
without further notice. 4
Cast in- and montage items Precast
Rev. 03.12.2020 | Pre Cast Technology AB
www.pretec.se | Telefon: 0303 - 35 19 00
1.3 PBS, Beam tie
The beam ties are described PBS-Hx-Lx-”material”.
For example PBS beam tie with H=240, L=250 and material A2 => PBS-H240-L250-A2.
Description
Height
H*
(mm)
Lenght
L
(mm)
Recommended
isolation thickness
b
(mm)
α1
(°)
α3
(°)
PBS-H140-L250 140 80 49.4 32.5
PBS-H150-L250 150 90 51.4 30.9
PBS-H160-L250 160 100 53.2 29.4
PBS-H180-L250 180 120 56.5 26.7
PBS-H190-L250 190 130 58 25.6
PBS-H200-L250 200 140 59.3 24.5
PBS-H210-L250 210 150 60.6 23.5
PBS-H220-L250 220 160 61.7 22.6
PBS-H240-L250 240 180 63.8 20.9
PBS-H260-L250 260 200 65.6 19.5
PBS-H280-L250 280 220 67.2 18.2
PBS-H300-L250 300 240 68.6 17.1
PBS-H320-L250 320 260 69.9 16.1
PBS-H340-L300 340 280 67.3 19
PBS-H360-L300 360 300 68.4 18
PBS-H380-L300 380 320 69.5 17.2
PBS-H400-L300 400 340 70.4 16.4
PBS-H420-L300 420 360 71.3 15.6
250
*The measurement H is between the centre of the straight bars. This gives an anchoring depth of 30 mm
in both inner and outer concrete layer when the recommended insulation thickness is used.
300